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Mpuem
nULLA
3aBTpak

MAOY "I'mmHa3na"™ MeHto 7-11 net

Pa3gen Ne pedu,. bntogo

rop.6niogo  203/2011  MakapoHHbIe
nsgenus
OTBapHble
rop.6nogo  454/2004 Kotneta no-
XNbIHOBCKMU C
TOMAaTHbIM
COyCcoM
rop.Hanutok 685/2004 Yaii ¢
caxapom
Xne6 701/2010 Xneb6
MWEeHNYHBbIA
7/2011 cbIp
nopuusaMm

n.0. AupekTtopa MAOY « N'MMHa3usa»

OTg./kopn
Bbixog, r

150

130

215

20

10

JeHb

Lleva  Kanopuii bBenku  >Kupbl

HOCTb
16,00 206 6 6
37,25 217 14 n
12,00 58 0 0
5,00 55 2 1
12,00 36 2 5
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